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ADMNTECH

ADVANTECH - EKI INDUSTRIAL Enabling an nielisen Plane
UNMANAGED ETHERNET SWITCHES

EKI-3725P

5-port GIG-E PoE Switch, 10/100/1000Mbps

+ Unmanaged & monitorable unmanaged

e PoE GIG-E 24V versions

e Industrial and cost effective

e Upto 24 ports

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Advantech's industrial Ethernet solutions provide an abundance of product options including managed and unmanaged switches, PoE switches, EN50155-
and IEC61850-3-certified switches, Ethernet converters (Ethernet adapters), VDSL extenders, and SFP modules. Our switches are built for high security and
durability and are suitable for use in mission-critical environments. Additionally, with multiple industrial certifications, our industrial Ethernet solutions not
only provide the highest network reliability for Ethernet hubs and network switches to meet current industrial communication standards, but they are also

energy-efficient, durable, and robust.

TECHNICAL DATA

Approvals

Depth

Height

IP class

Operating voltage dc max
Operating voltage dc min

Power consumption

Relative humidity

Storage temperature max
Storage temperature min
Temperature operational max

Temperature operational min

FCC Part 15 Class A, CE mark
83 mm

120 mm

IP40

48V

24V

451 W

95 % Rh
85°C
-40 °C
60 °C

-10°C



Width 25.6 mm
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